KT-4 Controller
Optional Wi-Fi or POE++
Wi-Fi or POE++ connection for
convenient connectivity
End-to-end encryption
Using Kantech’s ioSmart reader and
smart card
Configurable in different

Operators 2 (Installer, Operator)
Schedules 20 (5 intervals)
Holidays 25
Action Scheduler 100
Monitored Points (Inputs) 16
Auxiliary Outputs 12
Browsers Safari, Google Chrome, Mozilla Firefox, Internet Explorer, Microsoft Edge
Mobile Operating Software iOS, Android (No native app)
Standalone Mode Parameters
Model Number Description
KT-4 KT-4 PCB, accessory kit and metal cabinet with lock and keys
KT-4-PCB KT-4 PCB and accessory kit
KT-4-WIFI KT-4 PCB with WiFi, accessory kit and metal cabinet with lock and key
KT-4-PoE KT-4 PCB with PoE, accessory kit and metal cabinet with lock and key
Expansion Modules
KT-MOD-INP16 16-zone input module with 41 cm (16 in) SPI cable
KT-MOD-REL8 8-relay outputs module with 41 cm (16 in) SPI cable
KT-MOD-OUT16 16-zone output module with 41 cm (16 in) SPI cable
KT-MOD-IO16 RS-485 Input/Output Module; compatible with KT-4 and KT-1 controllers
KT-MOD-PoE PoE, PoE+ and PoE++ module  add-on for KT-4-PCB
KT-MOD-WiFi WiFi module and antenna add-on for KT-4-PCB
Accessories
KT-MOD-SPI-16 SPI cable 41 cm (16 in)
KT-MOD-SPI-36 SPI cable 92 cm (36 in)
KT-ACC Accessory Kit: resistors (4x 1K Ω, 32x 5.6K Ω), ground wire, battery connector and screwdriver
KT-4-CAB Black metal cabinet with lock and keys
KT-MOD-CAB Cabinet for up to 6 expansion modules, including lock, keys, and 92 cm (36 in) SPI cable
KT-TAMPER Tamper switch
KT-LOCK Cabinet lock and 2 keys
KT-CON Removable terminal block
Power Supplies
TR1675 Wire-in transformer, 110 VAC/ 16.5 VAC (7 VA), UL approved
KT-BATT-12 Gel cell battery, 12 V, 7 Ah
KT-BATT-1212 Gel cell battery, 12 V, 12 Ah
Ordering Information
Model Number Security Software Controller(s) Reader(s) Other Items
SK-CE-4-SCM EntraPass Corporate Edition KT-4 KT-MUL-SC (4)